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Direction
吉祥寺 Kichijōji — 渋谷 Shibuya

17 stops

Open route schedule

吉祥寺 Kichijōji

井の頭公園 Inokashira-kōen

三鷹台 Mitakadai

久我山 Kugayama

富士見ヶ丘 Fujimigaoka

高井戸 Takaido

浜田山 Hamadayama

西永福 Nishi-eifuku

永福町 Eifukuchō

明大前 Meidaimae

東松原 Higashi-matsubara

新代田 Shindaita

下北沢 Shimo-kitazawa

池ノ上 Ikenoue

駒場東大前 Komaba-tōdaimae

神泉 Shinsen

渋谷 Shibuya

Route schedule
吉祥寺 Kichijōji — 渋谷 Shibuya

Monday 04:35-00:40
+1

Tuesday 04:35-00:40
+1

Wednesday 04:35-00:40
+1

Thursday 04:35-00:40
+1

Friday 04:35-00:40
+1

Saturday 04:35-00:40
+1

Sunday 04:35-00:40
+1

Route info

Direction: 吉祥寺 Kichijōji

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Direction
渋谷 Shibuya — 吉祥寺 Kichijōji

17 stops

Open route schedule

渋谷 Shibuya

神泉 Shinsen

駒場東大前 Komaba-tōdaimae

池ノ上 Ikenoue

下北沢 Shimo-kitazawa

新代田 Shindaita

東松原 Higashi-matsubara

明大前 Meidaimae

永福町 Eifukuchō

西永福 Nishi-eifuku

浜田山 Hamadayama

高井戸 Takaido

富士見ヶ丘 Fujimigaoka

久我山 Kugayama

三鷹台 Mitakadai

井の頭公園 Inokashira-kōen

吉祥寺 Kichijōji

Route schedule
渋谷 Shibuya — 吉祥寺 Kichijōji

Monday 04:41-00:30
+1

Tuesday 04:41-00:30
+1

Wednesday 04:41-00:30
+1

Thursday 04:41-00:30
+1

Friday 04:41-00:30
+1

Saturday 04:41-00:30
+1

Sunday 04:41-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: 渋谷 Shibuya

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

In Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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